CI08 12mm Vandalproof LED
12mm
Termination
LED voltage
Specification
1.8x0.4mm fast connect terminals
See ordering information
Rated current
Operating temperature
15mA
-20°C to +55°C
Ingress protection
Nut mounting torque
IP67 (EN 60529)
5Nm to 14Nm
Panel thickness
Body material
1.0mm to 10.0mm
See ordering information
Product Dimensions
All dimensions in mm
IP6715mm 27.4mm
Side View Front View
M12x1
15
1.527.4 ø 5
Tel: +49 (0)7464 9865 0 Email: info@engelking.de www.engelking.de
Mounting Dimensions
Ordering Information
Rev. 3 | Engelking retains the right to change the specifications at any time without prior notice.
1.4301
Green, yellow: 1.8V | Red, blue, white: 2.8V (20mA)
¹
²
Material
V2: Stainless steel¹
BN: Nickel plated brass
CI08 /              / P / D /              /              / 18
ø12+0.1
LED Colour
GN: Green
RD: Red
YL: Yellow
BL: Blue
WH: White
GR: Green/red
BR: Blue/red
GB: Green/blue
LED Voltage
00: No resistor²
06: 6 volt
12: 12 volt
24: 24 volt